2022-2023 RANKIN BASEBALL SCHEDULE

Day Date Opposing Team Location Home/Away | TIME | BUS
W Aug 10 |ST.MARY'S ST.MARY'S AWAY | 4:15 | 2:30
M Aug 15 |ROBEIN RANKIN HOME | 4:15
TU Aug 16 |BRIMFIELD (DH) BRIMFIELD (DH) AWAY | 4:15 | 2:30
w Aug17 |LIMESTONE-WALTERS LIMESTONE-WALTERS AWAY | 4:15 | 3:.00
TH Aug 18 |PEORIA ST. JUDE RANKIN HOME | 4:15
M Aug22 |BARTONVILLE MONROE RANKIN HOME | 4:15
w Aug24 |MORTON UNION RANKIN HOME | 4:15
TH Aug 25 |DELAVAN DELAVAN AWAY | 4:30 | 3:00
M Aug29 |MIDWEST CENTRAL (DH) MIDWEST CENTRAL AWAY | 4:15 | 3:00
TU Aug30 [ST.PATS ST. PAT'S AWAY | 4:15 | 2:30
H Sept1 |OAK GROVE OAK GROVE AWAY | 4:15 | 3:00
TU Sept6 |SOUTH PEKIN RANKIN HOME | 4:15
TH Sept8 |PARKVIEW RANKIN HOME | 4:15

SAT | Sept10 [HOLLIS (DH) RANKIN HOME | 10:00
M Sept 12 |GEORGETOWNE/ST. JOE'S RANKIN HOME | 4:30 |

8th GRADE NIGHT
W-M Sept  |REGIONALS TBA T8BA | TBA | TBA
14/17/19
SAT | sept24 |SECTIONALS TBA TBA | TBA | TBA
F-SAT | SeP39 |sTATE FINALS TBA TBA | TBA | TBA

& Oct 1




